
GRCC  ESOL Program   Student  Name  _____________________________ 

Computers for English Class - ESL 54, 55, 56  

Mavis Beacon Teaches Typing 
 

ACTIVITY  
I have … 

DATE 

COMPLETED 

NOTES 

learned to “sign in” to Mavis Beacon. 
  

taken the start-up test in the lesson area.  
  

started lessons. 
  

 completed thirty minutes of work and recorded 

scores on charts below. 
  

explored the three main areas: the media center, 

games hallway, and the lesson area and other 

menus in the program. 

  

 

Progress on Accuracy over Time -  Make a check mark in the right box to show your 

accuracy percentage after you complete every 30 minutes of work on Mavis Beacon..  
100%               
90%               
80%               
70%               
60%               
50%               

Time ½ hr 1 hr 1 ½ 2 hr 2 ½ 3 hr 3 ½ 4 hr 4 ½ 5 hr 5 ½ 6 hr 7 ½ 8 hr 

Date               

 

Progress on Speed over Time - Make a check mark in the right box to show your speed 

after you complete every 30 minutes of work on Mavis Beacon.  
30 wpm               
28 wpm               
26 wpm               
24 wpm               
22 wpm               
20 wpm               
18 wpm               
16 wpm               
14 wpm               
12 wpm               
10 wpm               

Time ½ 

hr 

1 hr 1 ½ 2 hr 2 ½ 3 hr 3 ½ 4 hr 4 ½ 5 hr 5 ½ 6 hr 7 ½ 8 hr 

Date               

 


